
TROOP 92
Cheshire, Connecticut
2007-2008 ACTIVITIES CALENDAR

Sunday 26-Aug Committee Meeting 7:00 PM First Congregational Church
Thursday 30-Aug Scout Meeting 7:00 PM Rooms 8 and 9

Thursday 6-Sep Scout Meeting 7:00 PM
Thursday 13-Sep Scout Meeting 7:00 PM
Thursday 20-Sep Scout Meeting 7:00 PM
Thursday 27-Sep Scout Meeting 7:00 PM
Friday 28-Sep September Campout Fri, Sat, Sun West Point

Thursday 4-Oct Scout Meeting 7:00 PM
Thursday 11-Oct Scout Meeting 7:00 PM
Friday 12-Oct Fall Camporee Fri, Sat, Sun BSA Activity
Sunday 14-Oct Committee Meeting 7:00 PM First Congregational Church
Thursday 18-Oct Scout Meeting 7:00 PM
Friday 19-Oct October Campout Fri, Sat, Sun Aquapaug
Thursday 25-Oct Scout Meeting 7:00 PM Rooms 8 and 9, Fall Rummage Sale

Thursday 1-Nov Scout Meeting 7:00 PM Rooms 8 and 9
Friday 2-Nov Wall that Heals Fri Bartlem Park
Thursday 8-Nov Scout Meeting 7:00 PM
Sunday 11-Nov Committee Meeting 7:00 PM First Congregational Church
Thursday 15-Nov Scout Meeting 7:00 PM
Friday 16-Nov November Campout Fri, Sat, Sun Cheshire Land Trust
Saturday 17-Nov Fall Cleanup 9:00 AM First Congregational Church
Thursday 22-Nov No Meeting Thanksgiving
Thursday 29-Nov Scout Meeting 7:00 PM
Friday 30-Nov December Campout Fri, Sat, Sun Whiting Cabin

Thursday 6-Dec Scout Meeting 7:00 PM
Sunday 9-Dec Committee Meeting 7:00 PM First Congregational Church
Thursday 13-Dec Scout Meeting 7:00 PM
Thursday 20-Dec No Meeting Too Close to Vacation
Thursday 27-Dec No Meeting Winter Break

Thursday 3-Jan Scout Meeting 7:00 PM
Thursday 10-Jan Scout Meeting 7:00 PM
Sunday 13-Jan Committee Meeting 7:00 PM First Congregational Church
Thursday 17-Jan Scout Meeting 7:00 PM
Friday 18-Jan January Campout Fri, Sat, Sun Ski Trip, Camp Workcoeman
Thursday 24-Jan Scout Meeting 7:00 PM
Thursday 31-Jan Scout Meeting 7:00 PM

Friday 1-Feb Campout Fri, Sat Klondike Derby
Thursday 7-Feb Scout Meeting 7:00 PM Rooms 8 and 9
Sunday 10-Feb Committee Meeting 7:00 PM First Congregational Church



Thursday 14-Feb Scout Meeting 7:00 PM
Thursday 21-Feb Scout Meeting 7:00 PM Winter Break
Saturday 23-Feb Day Trip Tubing- Woodbury
Thursday 28-Feb Scout Meeting 7:00 PM

Thursday 6-Mar Scout Meeting 7:00 PM
Saturday 8-Mar Ziti Dinner 3:00 PM Parish Hall
Friday TBD March Campout Fri, Sat, Sun
Sunday 9-Mar Committee Meeting 7:00 PM First Congregational Church
Thursday 13-Mar Scout Meeting 7:00 PM
Thursday 20-Mar No Meeting Church Holiday
Thursday 27-Mar Scout Meeting 7:00 PM

Thursday 3-Apr Scout Meeting 7:00 PM
Thursday 10-Apr Scout Meeting 7:00 PM
Friday TBD April Campout Fri, Sat, Sun TBD
Sunday 13-Apr Committee Meeting 7:00 PM First Congregational Church
Thursday 17-Apr Scout Meeting 7:00 PM Spring Break
Thursday 24-Apr Scout Meeting 7:00 PM Rooms 8 and 9, Spring Rummage Sale
Saturday 26-Apr Spring Cleanup 9:00 AM First Congregational Church

Thursday 1-May Scout Meeting 7:00 PM
Sunday 4-May Committee Meeting 7:00 PM First Congregational Church
Thursday 8-May Scout Meeting 7:00 PM
Friday 9-May May Campout Fri, Sat, Sun Block Island
Thursday 15-May Scout Meeting 7:00 PM
Friday 16-May Spring Camporee Fri, Sat, Sun BSA Activity
Thursday 22-May Scout Meeting 7:00 PM
Thursday 29-May Scout Meeting 7:00 PM

Thursday 5-Jun Scout Meeting 7:00 PM
Sunday 8-Jun Committee Meeting 7:00 PM First Congregational Church
Thursday 12-Jun Scout Meeting 7:00 PM
Thursday 19-Jun Scout Meeting 7:00 PM Rocket Launch
Thursday 26-Jun Scout Meeting 7:00 PM Summer Camp Meeting
Friday 27-Jun June Campout Fri, Sat, Sun, Mon Acadia National Park, Maine


